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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Frey                         1/30    22:30.04    5:38    22:30.02
2     Anand Parekh                         1/14    22:52.08    5:43    22:51.07
3     Mark Dolgin                          2/30    23:11.05    5:48    23:10.08
4     Eric Lesch                           1/16    23:43.07    5:56    23:43.06
5     Ryan Berba                           1/22    24:00.04    6:00    23:59.06
6     Jason Ream                           3/30    24:42.07    6:11       24:42
7     Jesse Kleinjan                       4/30    24:53.02    6:14       24:53
8     Todd Quednau                         5/30    24:53.06    6:14       24:53
9     Matthew Blume                        6/30    25:21.03    6:21    25:21.02
10    Arnold Janvier                        1/2    25:30.07    6:23    25:29.05
11    John Huber                           2/14       25:42    6:25    25:39.02
12    Sean Gill                            7/30    25:42.06    6:26    25:41.07
13    Andrew Sutherland                    8/30    25:46.03    6:27    25:46.03
14    Kevin Malloy                         3/14       25:49    6:27    25:47.07
15    David Wigle                           1/5    25:58.02    6:30    25:56.07
16    Clifford Cook                        2/22    26:04.03    6:31    26:03.07
17    Steve Sharples                        2/5    26:07.01    6:32    26:05.05
18    David McCormick                      9/30    26:18.05    6:35    26:18.05
19    Paul Nappier                         3/22    26:33.08    6:38    26:31.07
20    Manuel Garcia                        2/16    26:49.05    6:42       26:48
21    Grayson Walker                       4/22    27:08.04    6:46    27:03.05
22    Chris Lewis                          5/22    27:27.07    6:48    27:08.02
23    Dave MacKnick                         1/9    27:37.09    6:55    27:36.08
24    Daniel Bednarz                       3/16    28:05.08    6:59    27:52.07
25    Emil Bojanov                         6/22    28:03.04    7:01    28:03.04
26    Anthony Nelson                      10/30    28:10.03    7:02    28:07.07
27    Lindsey Barker                       1/31    28:12.05    7:03    28:08.09
28    Vanessa Schilling                    1/14    28:15.05    7:03    28:11.03
29    Jeff Pfeffer                         7/22    28:22.04    7:05    28:19.01
30    McKenzie Sharpe                      2/31    28:29.05    7:07       28:26
31    Rebekah Ziesmer Strand               3/31    29:15.03    7:17    29:04.02
32    Tricia Marks                         1/10    29:09.07    7:18    29:08.05
33    Kristi Battalini                     1/10    29:19.06    7:20    29:17.03
34    Jim Ritter                           4/14    29:22.09    7:21    29:22.01
35    James Huenink                       11/30    29:42.03    7:25    29:37.03
36    Jen Steele                           1/40       29:46    7:25    29:38.05
37    Matthew Croll                       12/30    30:12.08    7:31    30:00.02
38    Scott Schumaker                      8/22    30:30.04    7:37    30:25.03
39    Joon Park                            4/16    30:47.02    7:42    30:44.05
40    John Washington                      9/22    31:13.01    7:44    30:54.04
41    Elyse Ogletree                       1/10    31:25.04    7:49    31:13.05
42    Art Boulet                          13/30    31:19.04    7:49       31:15
43    Angela Cook                          2/40    31:32.03    7:50    31:17.07
44    Malcolm Vinson                      10/22    31:22.07    7:50    31:17.09
45    Andrew Lietz                        14/30    31:28.02    7:51    31:22.07
46    Kelsey Nelson                        4/31    31:30.01    7:52    31:24.01
47    Jewett Russ                          5/16    31:59.06    7:54    31:34.03
48    Adreana Mauer                        2/10    31:37.09    7:55    31:36.01
49    Douglas Lihosit                       2/9    32:08.03    8:02    32:04.02
50    Michelle Parekh                      2/10    32:17.04    8:04    32:13.09
51    Michael Dunlap                        3/5    32:32.07    8:08    32:30.06
52    Tim Cook                            15/30    32:52.02    8:10    32:37.08
53    Jim Morrissey                       11/22       32:59    8:13    32:49.01
54    Eric Vanek                            4/5    33:04.08    8:13    32:51.09
55    Johanna Sharples                     2/10    33:01.02    8:14    32:55.07
56    Phil Yob                            12/22    33:15.09    8:15    32:59.07
57    Brandy Freeland                      2/14    33:21.08    8:20    33:17.06
58    Dallas Fischer                       3/40    33:36.05    8:23    33:31.05
59    Michelle Becker                      4/40    33:50.07    8:25    33:37.08
60    Richard Prescott                      1/3    34:10.03    8:25    33:38.03
61    Daniel Krohm                         6/16    33:49.03    8:25    33:39.09
62    Jim Escobar                          5/14    33:56.08    8:28    33:50.05
63    Zoe Marzluff                         3/10    33:58.08    8:29    33:55.07
64    Greg Dennis                          6/14    34:35.04    8:33    34:08.03
65    Brooke Beneke                        5/31    34:21.06    8:34    34:13.03
66    Jennifer Ho                          3/10    34:20.04    8:34    34:15.07
67    Ethel Tovar                          5/40    34:39.09    8:36    34:23.09
68    Alvaro Cruz                          7/16    34:36.01    8:38    34:29.05
69    Linda Abu Mushrefova                 4/10    34:47.03    8:39    34:35.01
70    Rachel Sachs                         6/31    35:03.03    8:44    34:52.01
71    Jessica Nemczuk                      6/40       42:27    8:45    34:56.01
72    Zach Freeman                        16/30    35:05.01    8:45    34:57.04
73    Jeri-Lou Zike                         1/7    35:08.03    8:47    35:04.03
74    Douglas Doolittle                     2/3       35:23    8:50    35:18.08
75    Rob Hoffman                           3/9       35:30    8:50    35:19.03
76    Kurt Newsom                          8/16    35:27.04    8:51    35:20.05
77    Mishele Kieffer                      7/40    35:30.04    8:51       35:22
78    Sharon Neff                           2/7    35:26.08    8:51       35:24
79    Hannah Klamm                         7/31       35:36    8:52    35:27.01
80    Aaron Price                         17/30    35:41.01    8:52    35:27.07
81    Rhonda Kokot                         4/10    35:52.02    8:53    35:28.03
82    David Neff                            5/5    35:35.07    8:53    35:29.07
83    Geane Gimenez                        5/10       35:47    8:53    35:31.01
84    Robert Horwitz                        1/2    35:38.04    8:54    35:33.09
85    Seamus Donoghue                     18/30    36:05.04    8:58    35:51.04
86    Cathy Hufford                        3/10    36:00.04    8:58       35:52
87    Dave Redemske                         4/9    35:58.01    8:59    35:54.08
88    Kristan Huenink                      8/40    36:20.04    9:04    36:13.05
89    Michele Cody                         3/14    36:29.02    9:06    36:20.05
90    Jeff Schultz                          5/9    36:55.01    9:11    36:41.05
91    T Houlden                             3/7    36:59.06    9:12    36:46.07
92    Brad Hartman                        19/30    37:06.09    9:13    36:49.01
93    Eric Strand                         13/22    37:20.02    9:18    37:08.08
94    Michael Meyer                        9/16    37:24.05    9:19    37:13.09
95    Tamara McKenzie-Hartm                9/40    37:32.02    9:19    37:14.01
96    John Wilkie                         20/30    37:45.05    9:22    37:27.07
97    Jenny Dwyer                          8/31    38:00.08    9:26    37:40.03
98    Brett Svendsen                       7/14    38:10.05    9:26    37:40.05
99    Derek Weinzierl                      8/14    37:58.04    9:26    37:42.09
100   Richard Kaplan                        3/3    37:59.07    9:29    37:52.07
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101   Janice Slater                         4/7       38:21    9:30    37:56.09
102   Sean Dobbins                         9/14    38:16.04    9:32    38:06.08
103   Katie Burkhart                       9/31    38:19.01    9:33    38:08.09
104   Samantha Feld                        5/10    38:33.04    9:33    38:09.04
105   Britta Mennecke                     10/31    38:23.08    9:34       38:13
106   Paul Yuan                           21/30       38:24    9:34    38:13.03
107   Katherine Schuster                   4/10    38:34.08    9:34    38:15.07
108   Laura Knudson                       11/31    38:41.04    9:38    38:29.05
109   Brad Arlen                            6/9    38:51.01    9:39    38:32.08
110   Kaycie Kotas                         6/10    38:44.07    9:40    38:36.08
111   Justin Terada                       14/22    38:50.09    9:41    38:41.08
112   Jamie Perry                         10/40    39:08.05    9:42    38:46.02
113   Jennifer Luhm                        4/14    39:11.05    9:44    38:54.04
114   Mindi Capp                           5/14    39:16.06    9:48    39:08.01
115   Shannon Sudberry                    11/40    39:18.06    9:48    39:11.07
116   Jenna Hall                          12/31    39:50.09    9:53    39:30.03
117   Jeremy Oremland                     22/30    39:41.07    9:55    39:36.03
118   Jean Haim                           13/31    39:59.03    9:56    39:41.07
119   Sharon Raszap Skorbia               14/31    39:59.02    9:56    39:41.07
120   Scott Hunt                          12/40    39:56.09    9:57    39:45.08
121   Frank Polance                         1/3    40:31.05    9:58    39:48.07
122   Allison Jones                       13/40    40:18.09    9:58       39:50
123   Sable Tran                          15/31    40:18.08    9:58    39:50.01
124   Christopher Shelton                 15/22    40:18.08    9:58    39:50.04
125   Curtis Nunnery                        2/3    39:57.02    9:58    39:51.08
126   Julia Krol                           6/14    40:33.06   10:00       39:57
127   Manuel Ortiz Jr.                    23/30    40:03.03   10:00    39:57.01
128   Bradley Dalrymple                   16/22    40:04.07   10:00    39:58.05
129   Joel Witmer                         24/30    40:26.06   10:01    40:00.04
130   Abby Colich                         14/40       40:13   10:02    40:04.05
131   Christine Dunphy                    16/31    40:19.04   10:04    40:13.01
132   Michelle Nacheman                    7/14    40:33.09   10:04    40:15.03
133   Vada Seals                            1/2    40:27.09   10:05    40:17.03
134   Alex Estill                         25/30    40:51.07   10:07    40:24.07
135   Kristen Garde                       17/31    40:54.04   10:07    40:27.07
136   Kerrie Klein                         6/10    41:10.09   10:12    40:44.09
137   Heather Williams                    15/40    40:55.06   10:14    40:55.06
138   Mary Osswald                         7/10    41:15.03   10:16    41:01.01
139   Nitin Bhatia                        26/30    41:21.03   10:16       41:04
140   Rosalba Pulido                      16/40    41:29.02   10:17    41:07.03
141   Linda Albuja                        17/40    41:23.03   10:19    41:14.02
142   Fernando Orellana                   10/14    41:23.07   10:19    41:14.09
143   Jeffrey Ellis                       10/16    41:57.08   10:19       41:15
144   Richard Clancy                      17/22       41:47   10:20    41:16.09
145   Kevin Jones                         18/22    41:41.02   10:20    41:18.03
146   Megan Panichi                       18/40    41:39.02   10:20    41:19.08
147   Rhonda Shives                        5/10    41:36.04   10:21       41:24
148   Christine Murphy                     7/10    41:38.07   10:22    41:24.02
149   Erika Barragan                      18/31    41:55.06   10:24       41:33
150   Chuck Aron                            2/2    41:50.02   10:25    41:37.07
151   Mary Ellen Toth                     19/31    41:59.04   10:26    41:43.05
152   Lindsay Rosales                     19/40    42:18.03   10:32    42:06.08
153   Ellen Brace                         20/31    42:27.02   10:33    42:08.04
154   David Shein                         11/16    42:16.03   10:33    42:11.08
155   Larry Bohlin                          7/9    42:30.01   10:34    42:12.01
156   Lindsey Wilde                       21/31    42:23.08   10:34    42:14.01
157   Jack Blake                          27/30    42:24.02   10:34    42:14.03
158   Jaime Zaplatosch                     8/14    42:33.05   10:35    42:16.04
159   John Victor                         19/22    42:46.02   10:37    42:25.08
160   Shauna Gilmore                      20/40       43:01   10:40    42:36.01
161   Guy Nickelson                       11/14    42:57.08   10:40    42:37.08
162   Molly Roth                            5/7       42:44   10:41    42:40.09
163   Brooke Lehman                       21/40    43:12.01   10:42    42:45.05
164   William Stoddard                      3/3    43:14.03   10:45    42:57.08
165   Cindy Gil                           22/40    44:10.02   10:59       43:55
166   Chris David                         20/22    44:20.08   11:02    44:04.01
167   Dave Brace                          21/22    44:31.09   11:04    44:12.09
168   Bruno Oliveira                      12/16    44:42.01   11:07    44:26.08
169   Kathie Dolansky                      6/10    44:57.07   11:09    44:32.06
170   Janine Gajewski                     23/40    44:45.06   11:09    44:32.07
171   Addy Hernandez                      22/31    44:59.07   11:09    44:35.01
172   Sara Nunez                          24/40    45:27.06   11:15    44:56.05
173   Sarah Tucker                        23/31       45:19   11:16    45:03.09
174   David Kaduk                         28/30    45:33.07   11:18    45:10.08
175   Kelly Brennan                        8/10    45:37.03   11:20    45:16.09
176   Sal Barrueta                        12/14    45:59.02   11:22    45:24.06
177   Natalie Coffin                      24/31    45:45.03   11:25    45:37.03
178   Nydia Perez                         25/40    45:44.04   11:25    45:37.05
179   Chet Stuut                          13/16    46:32.04   11:29    45:52.03
180   Erica Kast                           9/14    46:13.09   11:29    45:55.01
181   Jackie Stuut                        26/40       46:41   11:31    46:00.08
182   Tricia Newman                        8/10    48:04.07   11:53    47:30.02
183   Emily Lenz                          27/40    48:27.07   12:02    48:05.05
184   John Lenz                           29/30    48:27.09   12:02    48:05.09
185   Nick Mendelke                       14/16    49:28.07   12:14    48:55.09
186   Anne McDermott                      25/31    49:28.09   12:14       48:56
187   Sophia Hoffman                      10/14    49:09.07   12:15    48:59.01
188   Melissa Maxwold                     26/31    49:37.04   12:17    49:07.07
189   Jack Thornburg                      22/22    49:37.05   12:17       49:08
190   Meggan Runner                       28/40    49:24.06   12:19    49:12.04
191   Heidi Lavorato                      29/40    49:54.06   12:20    49:16.06
192   Elizabeth Wohrley                   27/31    49:54.09   12:20       49:17
193   Denise Opiola                       30/40    49:57.01   12:20    49:18.08
194   Laura Puente                         9/10    49:57.04   12:20       49:19
195   Kay Newton                           7/10       49:56   12:22    49:25.01
196   Jim Newton                            8/9    49:56.05   12:22    49:25.06
197   Edith Rodriguez                     11/14    50:39.03   12:32    50:04.01
198   Erin Burns                          28/31    50:18.02   12:32    50:06.02
199   Jacqueline Jensen                    8/10    50:34.03   12:35    50:17.08
200   Sherri Cuda                         31/40    50:27.06   12:35    50:19.06
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201   Christy Kotas                       32/40    50:27.05   12:35    50:19.08
202   Mary Scott                            6/7    51:00.04   12:39       50:36
203   Ni Zhang                            33/40    51:45.07   12:48    51:11.05
204   Jay Williams                        15/16    51:46.05   12:49    51:12.04
205   John Bredin                         13/14    52:46.05   13:05    52:18.02
206   John Tracy                          16/16    53:03.06   13:05    52:19.05
207   Tara Flanagan                       34/40    53:03.05   13:05    52:19.08
208   Jill Levan                          12/14       53:12   13:08    52:31.07
209   Richard Manthy                      14/14    57:16.02   13:09    52:33.05
210   Kelly Dwyer                         13/14    53:17.08   13:13    52:49.02
211   Lucinda Fickel                      35/40    53:17.09   13:13    52:49.08
212   Shea Kernan                          9/10    53:21.04   13:16    53:01.03
213   Aarti Gupta                         36/40    53:40.07   13:21    53:23.05
214   Kristin Olson                       29/31    53:42.01   13:22    53:26.06
215   Kristin Nevius                      37/40       53:52   13:25    53:37.09
216   Rebecca Holloway                    38/40    54:42.01   13:38    54:29.09
217   Michele Hakimian                     9/10    56:27.02   14:00    55:58.08
218   Donna Leonard                         1/3    56:55.07   14:08    56:28.01
219   Andrea Mitchel                        2/3    56:57.01   14:08    56:29.02
220   Kristen Banas                       39/40    58:21.07   14:31    58:01.07
221   Sarah Haynam                        30/31    58:21.07   14:31    58:01.07
222   Phyllis Hansen                        1/1       59:57   14:53    59:28.04
223   Andrew Golden                         2/2    59:59.06   14:53    59:31.09
224   Tayler Grashel                      10/10    59:59.09   14:54    59:32.02
225   Thomas McDonough                      9/9  1:00:33.04   15:01  1:00:03.08
226   Karen Hakimian                      10/10  1:00:34.03   15:02  1:00:04.03
227   Kim Boggs                             3/3  1:00:49.08   15:05  1:00:19.03
228   Alena Frey                          40/40  1:00:58.05   15:06     1:00:22
229   Cheryl Vanek                          7/7  1:03:11.08   15:45  1:02:57.08
230   Araceli Moreno                      31/31     1:05:11   16:10  1:04:37.01
231   Raul Moreno                         30/30  1:05:12.01   16:10  1:04:37.06
232   David Miller                          1/1  1:08:19.08   17:01  1:08:03.06
233   Batavia Choctaw                     14/14  1:13:37.03   18:14     1:12:56
234                                         0/0  1:13:37.06   18:14     1:12:56
235   Nancy Furth                         10/10  1:14:47.01   18:30  1:13:59.01
236   Mary Kuhn                             2/2  1:14:52.08   18:32  1:14:04.09
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